SEPTEMBER
(17 days)

OCTOBER
(21 days)

NOVEMBER
(18 days)

DECEMBER
(17 days)

JANUARY
(19 days)

FEBRUARY
(16 days)

MARCH
(21 days)

APRIL
(16 days)

MAY

(20 day)

JUNE
(16 days)

10
22

12
21

11
25
26
27

23
24

4
18

Martin De Porres HS

140 Beach 112" Street, Rockaway Park, NY 11694
Tel. 718-525-5550 Fax: 718-525-5440

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Thursday

Monday
Monday

25th — 29"

15
22

25
28
29

20
25

2
11
27
30
31

1
13
14th_
23

Monday
Monday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday

1

FALL 2015

Staff Development
Staff Development
CLASSES BEGIN
Freshman Orientation

12" Grade Meeting
Columbus Day
Parent/Teacher Conference

:00PM-3:00PM; 5:00PM-8:00PM

Veteran’s Day

Half Day
Thanksgiving Day
Thanksgiving Recess

Half Day
Holiday Recess Begins

CLASSES RESUME
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Regents Testing Week

SPRING 2016

Mid-Winter Recess
CLASSES RESUME

Easter Recess
Easter Recess
CLASSES RESUME

Wednesday Parent /Teacher Conference
1:00PM-3:00PM; 5:00PM-8:00PM

Monday

Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Monday

22nd
Thursdav

Spring Recess Begins

CLASSES RESUME
Half Day
Memorial Day Recess

Memorial Day
CLASSES RESUME

Regents Testing Day
Last Day of Classes
Regents Testing Week
Staff Develobment Dav

No Students
No Students

TBA
6:30PM

Holiday
Dismissal 11:30AM

Holiday
Dismissal 11:30AM
Holiday
Holiday

Dismissal 11:30AM

Holiday

Holiday
Holiday

Dismissal 11:30AM

Dismissal 11:30AM

Holiday



