## Martin De Porres HS 140 Beach 112<sup>th</sup> Street, Rockaway Park, NY 11694 Tel. 718-525-5550 Fax: 718-525-5440

## **FALL 2015**

SEPTEMBER (17 days)	8 Tuesday 9 Wednesday 10 Thursday 22 Tuesday	Staff Development Staff Development CLASSES BEGIN Freshman Orientation	No Students No Students TBA
OCTOBER (21 days)	6 Tuesday 12 Monday 21 Wednesday	12 <sup>th</sup> Grade Meeting Columbus Day Parent/Teacher Conference 1:00PM-3:00PM; 5:00PM-8:00PM	6:30PM Holiday Dismissal 11:30AM M
NOVEMBER (18 days)	<ul><li>11 Wednesday</li><li>25 Wednesday</li><li>26 Thursday</li><li>27 Friday</li></ul>	Veteran's Day Half Day Thanksgiving Day Thanksgiving Recess	Holiday Dismissal 11:30AM Holiday Holiday
DECEMBER (17 days)	23 Wednesday 24 Thursday	Half Day Holiday Recess Begins	Dismissal 11:30AM
JANUARY (19 days)	4 Monday 18 Monday 25th – 29 <sup>th</sup>	CLASSES RESUME Martin Luther King Jr. Day Regents Testing Week	Holiday
<u>SPRING 2016</u>			
FEBRUARY (16 days)	15 Monday 22 Monday	Mid-Winter Recess CLASSES RESUME	
MARCH (21 days)	25 Friday 28 Monday 29 Tuesday	Easter Recess Easter Recess CLASSES RESUME	Holiday Holiday
APRIL (16 days)	20 Wednesday 1:00F 25 Monday	Parent /Teacher Conference PM-3:00PM; 5:00PM-8:00PM Spring Recess Begins	Dismissal 11:30AM
MAY (20 day)	<ul><li>2 Monday</li><li>11 Wednesday</li><li>27 Friday</li><li>30 Monday</li><li>31 Tuesday</li></ul>	CLASSES RESUME Half Day Memorial Day Recess Memorial Day CLASSES RESUME	Dismissal 11:30AM Holiday
JUNE (16 days)	1 Wednesday 13 Monday 14 <sup>th</sup> – 22 <sup>nd</sup> 23 Thursday	Regents Testing Day Last Day of Classes Regents Testing Week Staff Development Day	